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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

TECHNICAL DETAILS
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Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Max. power consumption (W)
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Height with stand (mm)

Depth with stand (mm)

Width without stand (mm)
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Set contains
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SAMSUNG UE55DU7172U 4K TIZEN

55

LED

UHD 4K

3840x2160

16:9

1 x Ethernet (RJ45)

3 x HDMI (Input)

Common Interface slot

1xUSB-A

1 x Satellite

1x Antenna

125

200x200

758

237

1234.1

710.8

60.3

11.2

Remote control

Power cord

The Samsung UE55DU7172U 4K Tizenis a 55-inch TV that offers excellent picture quality and advanced smart TV features, ideal for modern home spaces.
Equipped with a 4K Ultra HD (3840 x 2160 pixels) LED screen, it delivers exceptionally sharp images and realistic colors thanks to HDR technology.
Motion Xcelerator enhances the smoothness of motion, which is especially useful when watching dynamic action scenes or sporting events. The 16:9
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aspect ratio display guarantees a wide viewing angle, making the picture perfectly visible from anywhere in the room.

The TV is based on the Tizen operating system, which provides quick access to applications and online content. With built-in Smart TV functionality and
integration with Wi-Fi and Bluetooth, the Samsung UE55DU7172U offers extensive content streaming and apps such as Netflix, YouTube and Amazon
Prime Video. Additional features, such as Apple AirPlay 2 and HbbTV, allow easy interaction with mobile devices and access to interactive TV services.

In terms of sound, the TV is equipped with two speakers with a combined power of 20 watts, supported by Adaptive Sound technology, which
automatically adjusts audio settings to the content displayed on the screen. In addition, the TV supports eARC (Enhanced Audio Return Channel), which
allows you to connect an external audio system without losing sound quality.

The Samsung UE55DU7172U also offers practical mounting options thanks to its 200 x 200 mm VESA compatibility. The whole set is enclosed in a sleek,
slim casing in black, which makes the TV fit perfectly into modern interiors. The power supply is about 80 watts, which also makes it a relatively energy-
efficient solution.

Product link:
https://rentalhouse.sqm.eu/gb/lcd-oled/2180-samsung-ue55du7172u-4k-tizen.html
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