

SAMSUNG UE55DU7172U 4K TIZEN



TECHNICAL DETAILS

Diagonal (in)	55
Panel	LED
Standard	UHD 4K
Resolution (pxxpx)	3840x2160
Screen aspect ratio	16:9
Connectors	1 x USB-A
Connectors	1 x Satellite
Connectors	1 x Antenna
Connectors	1 x Ethernet (RJ45)
Connectors	3 x HDMI (Input)
Connectors	Common Interface slot
Max. power consumption (W)	125
VESA (mmxmm)	200x200
Height with stand (mm)	758
Depth with stand (mm)	237
Width without stand (mm)	1234.1
Height without stand (mm)	710.8
Depth without stand (mm)	60.3
Net weight (kg)	11.2
Set contains	Remote control
Set contains	Power cord

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The Samsung UE55DU7172U 4K Tizen is a 55-inch TV that offers excellent picture quality and advanced smart TV features, ideal for modern home spaces. Equipped with a 4K Ultra HD (3840 x 2160 pixels) LED screen, it delivers exceptionally sharp images and realistic colors thanks to HDR technology. Motion Xcelerator enhances the smoothness of motion, which is especially useful when watching dynamic action scenes or sporting events. The 16:9

aspect ratio display guarantees a wide viewing angle, making the picture perfectly visible from anywhere in the room.

The TV is based on the Tizen operating system, which provides quick access to applications and online content. With built-in Smart TV functionality and integration with Wi-Fi and Bluetooth, the Samsung UE55DU7172U offers extensive content streaming and apps such as Netflix, YouTube and Amazon Prime Video. Additional features, such as Apple AirPlay 2 and HbbTV, allow easy interaction with mobile devices and access to interactive TV services.

In terms of sound, the TV is equipped with two speakers with a combined power of 20 watts, supported by Adaptive Sound technology, which automatically adjusts audio settings to the content displayed on the screen. In addition, the TV supports eARC (Enhanced Audio Return Channel), which allows you to connect an external audio system without losing sound quality.

The Samsung UE55DU7172U also offers practical mounting options thanks to its 200 x 200 mm VESA compatibility. The whole set is enclosed in a sleek, slim casing in black, which makes the TV fit perfectly into modern interiors. The power supply is about 80 watts, which also makes it a relatively energy-efficient solution.

Product link:

<https://rentalhouse.sqm.eu/gb/lcd-oled/2180-samsung-ue55du7172u-4k-tizen.html>